Ige és énekrend a Debreceni Reformatus

Kollégium Gimnaziumaban

2025. januar
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»Boldogok vagytok, szegények, mert tiétek az Isten orszdga.” Lk 6,20

o

10.

14.
15.
16.
17.

21.
22.
28.
24.

28.
29.
30.
31.

kedd
szerda
csuitortok
péntek

kedd
szerda
csutortok
péntek

kedd
szerda
csiitortok
péntek

kedd
szerda
csutortok
péntek

%

Ige
Lk 2,21-24
Lk 2,25-32
Lk 2,41-52
Lk 3,1-9

Lk 3,21-22
Lk 4,1-13
Lk 4,14-21
Lk 4,31-37

Lk 5,1-11
Lk 5,27-32
Lk 6,20-26
Csendesnap

Lk 6,27-36
Lk 6,47-49
Lk 7,11-17
Lk 8,16-18
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492
334
157
587
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